

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 947 of 1983

Appellant :- Dwarika And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- P.N. Mishra, Tahir Husain

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate

Hon'ble Rajendra Kumar-IV,J.

Learned counsel for the appellants and learned AGA for the State are present.

In compliance of order dated 29.07.2021, typed copy of paper book has been provided to learned counsel for the appellants.

As requested by learned counsel for the appellants, list on 16.09.2021.

Order Date :- 18.8.2021

Manoj